
Welcome ACSA Members
We are your Member Services 
Ambassadors. We look forward 
to serving you.

800.608.ACSA n www.acsa.org

Frank Chapman  
Region 2
Lead Ambassador 
fnchaps@surewest.net

Erma Cobb
Region 5
Lead Ambassador  
ermacobb_region5@hotmail.
com

Bob Price
Region 7
Lead Ambassador  
drdadrwp@gmail.com 

Dr. Barry Schimmel
Region 8
Lead Ambassador  
bschimmel@sbcglobal.net 

 
Michele Pecina
Region 9
Co-Lead Ambassador  
michele_65@live.com 

Joseph Rudnicki
Region 10
Lead Ambassador  
pilotrudnicki@gmail.com

 
Lillie Campbell
Ambassador  
Development Team
lcampbell@acsa.org 
 

 
Alice Petrossian
Ambassador  
Development Team 
apetrossian@acsa.org 

Gayle Olson
Ambassador  
Development Team 
kleggo@gmail.com

Margarita Cuizon
Senior Director of Member Services,  
Member Assistance & Legal Support  Team
mcuizon@acsa.org

Janis Marie 
Rawlins
Ambassador Team Support
jrawlins@acsa.org
916.329.3817 



800.608.ACSA n www.acsa.org

Michael Tapia
Region 13
Lead Ambassador  
mrtapia@roadrunner.com 

Lorraine King
Region 15
Lead Ambassador  
king.lorraine55@gmail.com 

Babara Friedrich
Region 16
Lead Ambassador  
prinbnf@gmail.com

Bobbi Mahler Ed.D.
Region 17
Lead Ambassador  
facilit8r@aol.com 

Mary Lawlor
Region 18
Lead Ambassador  
lawlormary@aol.com 

Jim Stier
Region 19
Lead Ambassador  
jstier@dc.rr.com

Bernard (Terry)
Wolfe  
Region 11
Lead Ambassador 
bernardwolfe@aol.com

Mary Kay 
DeCrescenzo
Region 12
Lead Ambassador  
mkdecr827@gmail.com

Steve Bailey
Region 13
Lead Ambassador  
sbvta@roadrunner.com
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